
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Aug 28 29 30 31 Sep 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 Half Days:
● Fri Oct 13
● Fri Nov 3
● Fri Nov 17
● Fri Dec 1
● Fri Dec 15
● Fri Dec 22

  No School: 
● Mon Oct 2
● Mon Oct 9
● Fri Oct 27
● Fri Nov 10

17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

2023
Div 1

Div 2

Grade 6 field trip 
to OLC

National Day 
for Truth & 
Reconciliation

Welcome Back 
BBQ 5 to 6:30pm

Terry Fox Run

Eric Walters 
(Author)  visiting

First day of 
Kindergarten

2:15pm Assembly

Gr 7 Field Trip for 
PAUW Leadership

Orange Shirt Day

Gr 7 Field Trip for 
PAUW Leadership

Parent Council 
@ 3:15pm


